Sandwich & Burgers f SAED TRAS:

Veg. Grilled Sandwich 80.00 Tea 20.00

. , ’ Espresso Coffee 40.00
Corn Grilled Sandwich 100.00 4 Milk Badam 50.00
Cheese Grilled Sandwich 100.00 Sweet Lassi Regular 50.00
Corn & Cheese Grilled Sandwich 120.00 Namkeen Lassi Regular 50.00

Rose Lassi Regular 90.00
Veg. Burger 20.00 Mango Lassi (Seasonal) 90.00

Cheese Burger 60.00 Lassi Namkeen (1 Ltr.) 100.00
Sweets, ?a.éefu; & 7@5 7004[ Lassi Sweet (1 Lir) 100.00
Fresh Lime Soda 80.00
Chaats 0 - Soft Drinks MRP
Chaat Papdi 80.00 100% Vegetarian Water MRP
Dahi Bhalla Papdi 80.00 w _
Dahi Bhalla 80.00 5 = Shakes
anana Shake
Gol 6 pcs. 40.00
oqappa( pes.) Mango Shake (Seasonal)
Dahi Golgappe (6 Pcs.) 80.00 | S St
Bhel Puri 80.00 -. : Vanilla Shake
Dahi Vada 80.00 e A p o T Butterscotch
Tikki Chaat (2 Pcs) 80.00 e Chocolate Shake
Tikki with Chana (2 pcs) 90.00 : T ]\ Oreo Shake

o . “C Cold Coffee
Chinese S o . :
| = o\ i} Pastries
Veg. Manchurian (Dry / Gravy) 130.00 : -

e Pineapple Pastry
Cheese Chilly (Dry / Gravy) 180.00 ] - Red Velvet Pastry

Cheese Chilly Gravy 180.00 s J~ Black Forest Pastry
Veg. Noodles (Full) 100.00 } T _—— - Truffle Chocolate Pastry

. E AT Butter Scotch Pastry
Chilly Garlic Noodles 140.00

b, ol T I L‘ ¢ : \ .‘I
Cheese Noodles 160.00 _ & - . i Dessert

Noodle with Gravy 150.00 x . Rasmalai (2 Pcs) 90.00
Veg. Choupsey 150.00 ' e e Spongy Rasgula (2 Pcs) 50.00

Vea. Fried Rice with G 180.00 Hot Gulab Jamun (2 Pcs) 50.00
eg. Fried Rice with Grav . .

! ’ Near SBP & Gilco Tower, Chajju Majra Rabri Falooda (Seasonal) 100.00
Honey Chilly Potato 180.00 Plnzn 111 Airpot Road, Kharar (Mohali) Ph.: 0160-4055866 Kulfi Falooda (Seasonal) 100.00
Moong Dal Halwa (Seasonal) 60.00

Prior Notice. Some of the items may not be available all the time. Gajar Halwa (Seasonal) 60.00

Like us on : www.facebook.com/katanisweets ; - Jalebi (Per Plate) 100.00
£J sweetskatani@gmail.com Thanks for Your Kind Visit

Honey Chilly Cauliflower 180.00 Prices are exclusive of Taxes, Rates are Subject to Change without [0"[” On. @ H ]

Spring Roll 100.00




Breakfast

Plain Paratha
Aloo Paratha
Gobhi Paratha
Onion Parantha
Mix Parantha
Paneer Paratha
Tea

Curd

Curd (Box)

Butter

30.00
30.00
40.00
40.00
50.00
60.00
20.00
20.00
40.00

15.00

Katani's Special Dal
Dal Makhni
Dal Tarka (Desi Ghee)

Dal Yellow Tarka (Desi Ghee)

Rajmah

Curry Pakora
Channa Masala
Channa Paneer
Mix Veg

Palak Paneer
Palak Matter

Palak Corn

Palak Kofta

Mutter Paneer
Mutter Aloo

Methi Malai Mutter
Zeera Aloo

Malai Kofta
Punjabi Shahi Paneer
Shahi Paneer
Muter Mashroom
Cheese Tomato
Cheese Bhurji
Dum Aloo Kashmiri
Saag (Seasonal)
Raita

Salad

200.00
160.00
180.00
180.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
200.00
160.00
200.00
160.00
180.00
200.00
180.00
160.00
200.00
160.00
220.00
220.00
200.00
180.00
200.00
240.00
200.00
180.00

80.00

80.00

Special Veg.

Karahi Paneer 250.00
Paneer Tikka Butter Masala 250.00
Paneer Taka-Tak 250.00
Paneer Makhni 250.00
Paneer Do Piyaza 250.00
Kaju Khumb Curry 250.00
Kaju Curry 250.00
Methi Paneer 250.00
Shahi Korma 250.00
Navratan Korma 250.00
Spl. Masala Paneer 250.00
Mushroom Masala 250.00
Mushroom Do Piyaza 250.00
Paneer Butter Masala 250.00
Soya Karahi Chap 250.00
Soya Butter Masala 250.00
Soya Malai Chap Gravy 250.00
Paneer Lajawab 250.00
Paneer Lababdar 250.00

Saag Thali (Seasonal) 250.00
(with Makki di Roti & Lassi)

Veg. Thali 180.00
(Shahi Paneer, Dal Makhni, Mix Veg., Raita Pulao, 2 Roti)

Chapati

Tandoori Roti (Packing only) 15.00
Tandoori Butter Roti 20.00
Prantha Lachha 30.00
Methi Parantha 35.00
Missi Roti 30.00
Butter Naan 40.00
Makki Roti 30.00
Plain Naan 30.00
Garlic Naan 50.00
Cheese Naan with Gravy 180.00

Veg. Pulao 120.00
Peas Pulao 130.00
Cheese Pulao 150.00
Kashmiri Pulao 150.00
Zeera Rice 120.00
Plain Rice 100.00
Veg. Biryani 140.00
Mushroom Paneer Biryani 160.00
Veg. Special Biryani 150.00
Navratan Pulao 150.00
Katani Biryani 150.00
Biryani with Raita 180.00

Tomato Soup 60.00
Mix Veg. Soup 60.00
Veg. Manchow Soup 70.00

Soya Chap Full 180.00
(Achari, Malai, Afgani, Masala)

Soya Chap Half 120.00
(Achari, Malai, Afgani, Masala)

Paneer Tikka 200.00
French Fries 100.00

White Sauce Cream Pasta 150.00
Red Sauce Cream Pasta 150.00
Pink Sauce (Mix) Pasta 150.00

Sweets & Beverages

Kheer Box 50.00
Milk Badam 50.00

Lassi (Per Glass) 50.00
Namkeen/Sweets

Lassi Namkeen (1 Ltr.) 100.00
Lassi Sweet (1 Lir.) 100.00
Cold Drink (500ml) MRP
Mineral Water MRP

Chana Bhatura with 100.00
Aloo Sabiji (2 Pcs)

Chana Poori with 100.00
Aloo Sabiji (3 Pcs)

Chana Kulcha (2 Pcs) 90.00
Extra Bhatura/Poori/Kulcha 30.00
Extra Plate Channa 40.00
Pav Bhaji 100.00
Extra Pav 20.00
Samosa with Chutney 30.00
Bread Pakora (2 Pcs) 40.00
Samosa with Channa (2 Pcs.)  50.00
Paneer Pakora (Plate) 100.00
Mix Pakora (Plate) 80.00
Kachori (Dal Stuffing 1 Pcs) 20.00

Kachori with Chana 80.00
/Aloo Sabji (2 Pcs)

Amritsari Kulcha

Aloo Pyaz Kulcha 80.00
Onion Kulcha 80.00
Mix Kulcha 90.00
Paneer Kulcha 110.00
Matar Paneer Kucha 120.00




